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THS7374IPWR
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

THS7374IPWR Price

Technical Information of THS7374IPW
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

R

THS7374IPWR

N/A

IC SDTV VIDEO AMP 4-CH 14-TSSOP

20500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

THS7374IPWR

N/A

Tape & Reel (TR)

Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual () 285V ~55V
Slew Rate 130 V/us
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Output Type Rail-to-Rail
Number of Circuits 4

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 2 (1 Year)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Current - Supply 10mA
Base Part Number THS7374
-3db Bandwidth 9.5MHz

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Series

Package / Case

Other Names

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Detailed Description

Current - Output / Channel

Applications

THS7374IPWR Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC SDTV VIDEO AMP 4-CH 14-TSSOP

20500

14-TSSOP

14-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)

296-41661-2
THS7374IPWR-ND

Surface Mount

8 Weeks

Video Amp, 4 Buffer 14-TSSOP
90mA

Buffer

THS7374IPWR 20500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find THS7374IPWR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order THS7374IPWR with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ THS7374IPWR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for THS7374IPWR
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- THS7510RJ

THS7374I1PW

THS7375EVM

THS7375I1PW

THS7373IPWR

THS7374

THS7375IPWR

THS7376

THS7372IPWR

THS7373EVM

THS7374EVM

THS75100RJ

THS7373

THS7374IPWR Stock
THS7374IPWR Inventory
Inquiry THS7374IPWR

THS7374IPWR Datasheet

THS7374IPWRG4

THS7374IPWG4

THS7372PWEVM

THS7376PWEVM

Description

IC SDTV VIDEO AMP 4-CH 14-TSSOP

IC AMP VIDEO 4CH 14TSSOP

IC SDTV VIDEO AMP 4-CH 14-TSSOP

RES CHAS MNT 10 OHM 5% 75W

IC SDTV VIDEO AMP 4CH 14-TSSOP

EVALUATION MODULE FOR THS7375

IC SDTV VIDEO AMP 4-CH 14-TSSOP

IC SDTV VIDEO AMP 4-CH 14-TSSOP

IC SDTV VIDEO AMP 4-CH 14-TSSOP

EVAL MODULE FOR THS7372PW

IC AMP VIDEO 4CH 14TSSOP

EVAL BOARD FOR THS7376P

THS7374 Texaslins

IC SDTV VIDEO AMP 4-CH 14-TSSOP

THS7376 Tl

IC VIDEO AMP 4CH 14TSSOP

EVAL MODULE FOR THS7373

EVALUATION MODULE FOR THS7374

RES CHAS MNT 100 OHM 5% 75W

THS7373 Texaslins

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

TE Connectivity Passive Product

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Texaslns

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

TE Connectivity Passive Product

Texaslns

THS7374IPWR Price
THS7374IPWR Digikey
THS7374IPWR Image

Download THS7374IPWR Datasheet

THS73741PWR Electronics
Supplier THS7374IPWR
THS73741PWR Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

THS7374IPWR Components
Order THS7374IPWR Online

THS7374IPWR PDF

Quantity

2683 pcs

40200 pcs

20500 pcs

2565 pcs

6800 pcs

2537 pcs

2543 pcs

2602 pcs

2628 pcs

2653 pcs

20500 pcs

2513 pcs

2640 pcs

2583 pcs

2629 pcs

2670 pcs

2553 pcs

2527 pcs

2535 pcs

2558 pcs
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